217
30
Workshop cranes 218
  218
Hydraulik fork lift jack 220
  220
218
30

P1
P2
P3
G
F
C
Type WLL p1
(kg)
WLL p2
(kg)
WLL p3
(kg)
Width (mm) Weight
(kg)
productId
GWK-500 500 425 350 970 75 4220015
GWK-1000 1000 800 700 1120 115 4220017
GWK-2000 2000 1700 1500 1165 165 4220019
Type a
(mm)
B
(mm)

B2
B3
H4
H3
Type WLL p1
(kg)
WLL p2
(kg)
WLL p3
(kg)
WLL p4
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
productId
GWKE-500 500 450 400 350 81 4220011
GWKE-1000 1000 900 800 700 103 4220013
Type B1
(mm)
B2
(mm)